OFFICE OF MAMAGEMENT
o & ENTERPRISE SERVICES

(WES Statewide Contract
\ Addendum

This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract.

Contract Issuance Date: 10/18/2012
Statewide Contract #: SW 704
Contract Title: Fence Installation and Repair
Addendum Date: 09/12/2016
Addendum #: 4

Addendum 4 serves to extend this contract for an additional 60 day period.

Original term of the contract is 10/18/2012 through 10/17/2016. New term is 10/18/2012 through 12/17/2016.

Central Purchasing - 5005 N. Lincoln Boulevard - Suite 300 - Oklahoma City, OK 73105
Telephone: (405) 522-0955 - Fax: (405) 521-4475 - http://www.ok.gov/DCS/Central_Purchasing/

OMES-FORM-CP-075 (01/2016)

PAGE 1 OF 2


http://www.ok.gov/DCS/Central_Purchasing/

Central Purchasing - 5005 N. Lincoln Boulevard - Suite 300 - Oklahoma City, OK 73105
Telephone: (405) 522-0955 - Fax: (405) 521-4475 - http://www.ok.gov/DCS/Central_Purchasing/

OMES-FORM-CP-075 (01/2016) PAGE 2 OF 2


http://www.ok.gov/DCS/Central_Purchasing/

	Statewide Contract 

